



20th July, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai Kind Attn: Manager, Listing Department Stock Code - SONATSOFTW BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai
Kind Attn: Manager, Listing Department
Stock Code - 532221

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub: Press Release

We are forwarding herewith a copy of press release dated 20th July, 2023, titled – "Sonata Software Achieves Select Tier Partner Status with Snowflake for US Region".

This information will be hosted on the Company's website at https://www.sonata-software.com/

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Sonata Software Limited

Mangal Kulkarni Company Secretary, Compliance Officer and Head Legal

Encl.: as above







Press Release

Sonata Software Achieves Select Tier Partner Status with Snowflake for US Region

Another Play Big move by Sonata in Cloud & Data space.

20th **July 2023, Bangalore:** Sonata Software, a leading global Modernization Engineering company, announced that it has achieved Select Tier partner status from Snowflake, the Data Cloud Company, for the US region. As a select partner, Sonata can accelerate the digital transformation of its joint customers who can fully leverage the performance, flexibility and near-infinite scalability of the Snowflake Data Cloud.

This esteemed recognition is a testament of Sonata's extensive experience in implementing Snowflake solutions, delivering high-quality services, and driving successful outcomes for its clients.

Sonata will accelerate the Modernization journey of its customers by offering a comprehensive suite of services, including Snowflake implementation, migration, optimization, and managed services. Its team of skilled consultants and domain experts will enable organizations to seamlessly leverage Snowflake's capabilities and drive business innovation.

"We are thrilled to be recognized as a Select Partner by Snowflake. This achievement highlights our deep expertise in harnessing the power of Snowflake to deliver transformative data solutions to our clients. We remain committed to helping organizations unlock the true value of their data assets and accelerate their digital modernization journeys." said Anthony Lange, Global Partner Officer at Sonata Software.

The Snowflake Partner Network unlocks the potential of the Data Cloud with a broad array of tools and partners. Certified partnerships and integrations enable customers to leverage Snowflake's flexibility, performance, and ease of use to deliver more meaningful data insights.

With this recognition, Sonata Software strengthens its position as a trusted advisor and technology partner for organizations seeking to harness the power of Snowflake's cloud data platform.







About Sonata Software

For more information, press only:

Nandita Venkatesh

Sonata Software Limited CIN - L72200MH1994PLC082110 A.P.S. Trust Building, Bull Temple Road, N.R. Colony Bangalore 560019, India Tel: +91 80 67781999

Nandita.v@sonata-software.com